
SAZZA CommUNITY Room Rate Card 
 

Sazza’s CommUNITY Room is the place to gather! Whether sharing information, learning new skills, and/or celebrating 
momentous occasions, we’re here for you! 

 
During regular business hours, our CommUNITY Room is used as a full-service dining area for patrons. There are also scheduled 
events in which Sazza hosts specific occasions, classes, or demonstrations. Please check the CommUNITY event calendar to see 
what is going on. https://www.sazzarestaurant.com/Stanley_Marketplace/calendar-2/ 
 
We ask that you provide 72 hours’ notice for your event. This gives us the necessary time we need to prepare and host your group. 
Please understand, some events may require more than 72 hours, depending on staffing and organizational requirements.   
 
Sazza requires a 24-hour cancellation notice on all reservations in the CommUNITY Room. Groups will be charged the rental rate if 
canceled less than 24hrs in advance 
 

HOURS Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Sat/Sun 

9 a - 11 a  $50/hr $50/hr $50/hr $50/hr $50/hr $50/hr 

11 a – Close  
Not Dining  

$50/hr $50/hr $50/hr $50/hr $50/hr $50/hr 

11 a – Close 
Dining In 

FREE FREE FREE FREE FREE FREE 

 
● CommUNITY room will fit 30 guests comfortably. 
● CommUNITY room can be reserved before we open 9am-11am  
● CommUNITY Room Rate is $50Hr, if you are not dining with us. 
● The CommUNITY is FREE to use if you dine with us.  
● 18% Service Fee will be added to your order when you dine in. 

Kids Birthday Party Package Pricing: 
We do not charge a room fee. Cost below includes 18% service fee 

UP TO 15 kids = $150 for 4 -16” pizzas and drinks for all kids 
20 kids = $200 for 5 -16” pizzas and drinks for all kids 
25 kids = $250 for 6 -16” pizzas and drinks for all kids 

• Pizza package choices:  cheese, pepperoni or sausage.   
• There is an additional cost for Gluten Free, or Ancient Grain Crust 
• Drink choices include milk, chocolate milk, apple juice, or Oogave’ Soda.  
• Outside cake and decorations are welcome {No glitter please} 

 
For more information or to book our CommUNITY Room please visit our website and fill out the form: 

https://www.sazzarestaurant.com/Stanley_Marketplace/calendar-2/  
 


